
 

BREADS

BAGUETTE                                                                        

SOURDOUGH SMALL / LARGE               

BROWN SOURDOUGH

WHOLEMEAL BREAD                                       

SEEDED BREAD

RYE BREAD                                               

FIG & POPPY SEEDS SOURDOUGH

 

PASTRIES & CAKES

CROISSANT                                                  

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT                                   

ALMOND CROISSANT                               

ALMOND PAIN AU CHOCOLAT              

CINNAMON BUNS                                 

PAIN AUX RAISINS    

MINCE PIES

PALMIER (PACK OF 4)                               

COOKIES          

COCONUT ROCK                               

BRIOCHE LOAF                                       

BROWNIE                                           

PARIS-BREST                         

LEMON & MERINGUE TART                

FLAN PATISSIER SLICE                                  

CHRISTMAS YULE LOG

(serves 6 pax - from 9th December)

GALETTE DES ROIS  

(serves 8 pax – from 20th December - comes with box & crown)

PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR ALLERGENS & DIATERY REQUIREMENTS INFORMATION

NAME: 

DELIVERY ADRESS:

DATE:

PHONE NUMBER:

BAKERY CUT OFF DATE FOR CHRISTMAS IS COLLECTION: FRIDAY 20/12/24

FREE LOCAL DELIVERY FOR £50+ ORDERS (WITHIN 15 MINUTES DRIVE OF OUR SHOP)

contact@authentique-epicerie.com – contact@thefrench-market.com – thetufnellparkbakery@thefrench-market.com

PRE-ORDER YOUR BREADS & PASTRIES
  

 

£2.50                                                                        
£3.99 / £4.99
£4.99                                    
£4.99
£4.55
£4.99                                        
£5.90
 

 

£2.80                                                
£3.20                                   
£3.95                          
£3.95            
£3.20                               
£3.50 
£2.90
£5.75                              
£1.95          
£0.95                               
£6.50                                       
£3.95                                           
£4.90                         
£4.90              
£3.95 
£29 
                               

£35  

 

ORDER QUANTITY
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