**PRE-ORDER YOUR BREADS & PASTRIES** 

AUTHENTIQUE

**EPICERIE & BAR** 

The Tufnell Park

BAKERY

Х Х Х Х Х Х Х

Х Х Х Х Х Х Х Х Х Х Х Х

Х

Х

Х

Х

Х

**ORDER QUANTITY** 

BREADS		
BAGUETTE	£2.50	
SOURDOUGH SMALL / LARGE	£3.99 / £4.99	
BROWN SOURDOUGH	£4.99	
WHOLEMEAL BREAD	£4.99	
SEEDED BREAD	£4.55	
RYE BREAD	£4.99	
FIG & POPPY SEEDS SOURDOUGH	£5.90	
PASTRIES & CAKES		
CROISSANT	£2.80	
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	£3.20	
ALMOND CROISSANT	£3.95	
ALMOND PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	£3.95	
CINNAMON BUNS	£3.20	
PAIN AUX RAISINS	£3.50	
MINCE PIES	£2.90	
PALMIER (PACK OF 4)	£5.75	
COOKIES	£1.95	
COCONUT ROCK	£0.95	
BRIOCHE LOAF	£6.50	
BROWNIE	£3.95	

тне

FRENCH

(serves 6 pax - from 9th December) £35 GALETTE DES ROIS (serves 8 pax - from 20th December - comes with box & crown)

PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR ALLERGENS & DIATERY REQUIREMENTS INFORMATION

£4.90

£4.90

£3.95

£29

NAME: **DELIVERY ADRESS:** DATE: PHONE NUMBER:

PARIS-BREST

**LEMON & MERINGUE TART** 

FLAN PATISSIER SLICE

CHRISTMAS YULE LOG

BAKERY CUT OFF DATE FOR CHRISTMAS IS COLLECTION: FRIDAY 20/12/24 FREE LOCAL DELIVERY FOR £50+ ORDERS (WITHIN 15 MINUTES DRIVE OF OUR SHOP)

 $\underline{contact@authentique-epicerie.com} - \underline{contact@thefrench-market.com} - \underline{thetufnellparkbakery@thefrench-market.com}$ 

